
Jugendweltmeisterschaft Lead Imst

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
WORLD YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

LEADIMST / Tirol / AUSTRIA

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

2.2.2026 0:021 / 12

female youth B

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 67 PILZ Jessica 1996 AUT 2.00 (1) Top (1) 47.5- (1)

2 60 KAZBEKOVA Ievgeniia 1996 UKR 6.00 (6) Top (3) 47.5- (2)

3 49 ROMAIN Salomé 1996 FRA 2.00 (2) 44- (6) 44- (3)

4 21 VERHOEVEN Anak 1996 BEL 4.00 (4) Top (2) 43.5 (4)

5 46 CHANOURDIE Julia 1996 FRA 10.00 (11) 45- (4) 43+ (5)

6 31 PINGGERA Julia 1996 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 13.00 (14) 44- (8) 33- (6)

7 7 KOLLER Anne-Sophie 1996 SUI 4.00 (4) 44- (7) 31 (7)

8 13 THOMPSON-SMITH Molly 1997 GBR 12.00 (12) 45- (5) 23- (8)

9 57 PÖLL Magdalena 1996 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 23.00 (21) 43.5- (9)

10 38 LAMB Katherine USA 18.00 (17) 43- (10)

11 48 TAKEUCHI Ayaka JPN 7.00 (8) 42 (11)

12 17 PAVLINCOVA Andrea 1996 CZE 8.00 (9) 41 (12)

13 63 LAPSHINA Evgeniya 1997 RUS 4.00 (3) 36- (13)

14 37 EBNER Andrea 1996 ITA 7.00 (7) 36- (14)

15 50 KAMIN Rebeka 1996 SLO 10.00 (10) 36- (15)

16 29 SCHUBERT Hannah 1997 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 12.00 (12) 36- (16)

17 19 GEJO Stasa 1997 SRB 19.00 (19) 36- (17)

18 4 SMIRNOVA Nadezda 1996 RUS 23.00 (21) 36- (18)

19 73 GRUNYASHINA Yelena KAZ 23.00 (23) 36- (19)

20 68 DOROSHINA Ekaterina 1997 RUS 23.00 (25) 36- (20)

21 58 ALTON Giulia 1996 ITA 26.00 (26) 36- (21)

22 23 TODD Laurel USA 23.00 (24) 35- (22)

23 9 MARGOLINA Anna 1996 RUS 17.00 (15) 33 (23)

24 47 BAEHR Hannah 1996 GER 17.00 (16) 20- (24)

25 27 KOTAKE Mei 1997 JPN 22.00 (20) 20- (25)

26 45 YOSHIMURA Moe JPN 19.00 (18) 10- (26)

27 25 HEUBRANDNER Théodora 1996 SUI 26.00 (27)

28 74 KÜMIN Andrea 1997 SUI 26.00 (28)

29 39 CAULIER Chloé 1996 BEL 29.00 (29)

29 2 WALTER Callie USA 29.00 (29)

31 28 ROSERO Camila ECU 30.00 (31)

32 30 JAGD Natacha DEN 31.00 (32)

33 5 GRAHAM Pia 1996 CAN 31.00 (33)

34 36 TAUB Yael 1996 ISR 32.00 (34)

35 34 SCHEUEROVA Veronika 1997 CZE 34.00 (35)

36 71 HAYES Tara 1997 GBR 34.00 (36)

37 26 MEJIA JARAMILLO Nicole 1997 ECU 35.00 (37)

38 12 VINCOURKOVA Jana 1997 CZE 35.00 (38)

39 41 ATKIN Tayla NZL 36.00 (39)

40 75 HORVATH Laura 1997 HUN 37.00 (40)

41 51 TOMAS Watchareewan 1996 THA 41.00 (41)

42 69 TRIFU Antonia Ioana 1997 ROU 42.00 (42)

43 11 ÖSTLING Mikaela 1996 SWE 44.00 (43)
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44 14 WU Jacquelyn USA 44.00 (44)

45 52 GRIGSBY Aiyana NZL 45.00 (45)

46 62 BERENDS Liza NED 45.00 (46)

47 15 NIU Di 1996 CHN 46.00 (47)

48 66 PLYPOOLSUP Pankaew 1996 THA 47.00 (48)

49 3 YERDAULET Aigerim KAZ 49.00 (49)

50 43 FRANGOS Rebecca 1997 CAN 50.00 (50)

51 35 SUTLEY Amy 1996 CAN 52.00 (51)

52 1 VINK Eva 1996 NED 52.00 (52)

53 32 SHEVTSOVA Olena UKR 52.00 (53)

54 40 BROUSCHERT Aurélie 1996 LUX 52.00 (54)

55 55 JURISA Lara 1997 CRO 53.00 (55)

56 61 POLSTYANKINA Iryna 1996 UKR 53.00 (56)

57 6 MARINOVA Vlada BUL 54.00 (57)

58 20 CARROLL Judith AUS 54.00 (58)

58 44 WALDECK Eran RSA 54.00 (58)

60 70 LIU Yidi CHN 56.00 (60)

61 16 JONES Alex NZL 57.00 (61)

62 22 WU Caitlin CAN 58.00 (62)

63 10 LAURENT Roxane 1996 BEL 60.00 (63)

63 59 SUAREZ SILVA Sonia Jazmin MEX 60.00 (63)

65 72 ELSEVIERS Julie 1996 BEL 60.00 (65)

66 64 FLETCHER Lindsay AUS 61.00 (66)

66 8 VOJIROVA Petra CZE 61.00 (66)

68 42 PERRY Roxy 1997 AUS 61.00 (68)

69 65 ROZEN Divon ISR 63.00 (69)

70 53 MATTERS Jemima AUS 68.00 (70)

71 18 WILLIAMS Alexandra Jean RSA 69.00 (71)

72 24 KOKSAL Sedanur TUR 72.00 (72)

Veranstalter: OeAV Imst - Oberland
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1 109 RÖCK Bernhard 1996 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 3.00 (2) Top (2) 57- (1)

2 137 SHIMATANI Naoki 1996 JPN 2.00 (1) Top (1) 55- (2)

3 80 KORENAGA Keiichiro 1996 JPN 3.00 (2) Top (2) 55- (3)

4 120 NORUM Jakob Heber 1996 NOR 26.00 (24) Top (6) 55- (4)

5 89 SCHAB Piotr 1996 POL 17.00 (17) 48- (7) 45- (5)

6 122 KAGEYA Kohei JPN 8.00 (8) Top (5) 39- (6)

7 157 FIRNENBURG Ruben 1997 GER 6.00 (6) Top (4) 33- (7)

8 100 TRESCO Benisaac USA 8.00 (10) 47+ (8) 33- (8)

9 125 IIDA Yuzuru JPN 8.00 (8) 46- (9)

10 92 UNUK Tim 1996 SLO 12.00 (13) 41+ (10)

11 93 BERGANT Martin 1996 SLO 7.00 (7) 41 (11)

12 123 HANS Moritz 1996 GER 5.00 (5) 41- (12)

13 126 PRESKAR Milan 1996 SLO 11.00 (12) 41- (13)

14 106 KONOVALOV Valentin 1996 RUS 15.00 (16) 41- (14)

15 133 BYDTAEV Sergey 1997 RUS 8.00 (10) 39 (15)

16 145 BOLGOV Mikhail 1996 RUS 3.00 (2) 38 (16)

17 105 USTOHAL Zdenek 1996 CZE 26.00 (25) 38- (17)

18 91 MITCHELL Brendan 1997 USA 22.00 (20) 37- (18)

19 102 SKORODUMOV Sergey 1996 RUS 13.00 (14) 36- (19)

20 104 STELZMÜLLER Christopher 1997 ÖAV Schwanenstadt OÖ AUT 15.00 (15) 35- (20)

21 151 GROSKAMP Daan 1996 NED 22.00 (21) 35- (21)

22 90 GARCIA Chaiya 1996 ESP 18.00 (18) 34- (22)

23 136 PARMA Georg 1997 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 24.00 (22) 33 (23)

24 107 ROCA LOPEZ Pol 1996 ESP 25.00 (23) 32- (24)

25 88 MARTIN Buster 1996 GBR 28.00 (26) 32- (25)

26 78 MARTÍNEZ Héctor Adrián MEX 19.00 (19) 25 (26)

27 141 SAMOILOV Fedir 1997 UKR 28.00 (27)

28 164 MÜLLER Marco 1996 SUI 29.00 (28)

29 140 BARTH Solomon USA 29.00 (29)

29 131 PEHARC Anze 1997 SLO 29.00 (29)

31 112 MESNARD Lucas 1997 FRA 29.00 (31)

32 83 JIMENEZ VIDAL Marc 1996 ESP 30.00 (32)

33 128 HAMMER Samuel 1997 FIN 31.00 (33)

34 132 PUMAN Hannes 1997 SWE 31.00 (34)

35 150 CARASIO Lorenzo 1996 ITA 32.00 (35)

36 159 SAMUELSSON FORSDIK Philip 1997 SWE 33.00 (36)

37 113 RODENKO Daniel 1996 ISR 33.00 (37)

38 85 LORENZI Simon 1997 BEL 36.00 (38)

39 142 EVANS Josh NZL 38.00 (39)

40 77 VASKO Roman 1996 UKR 39.00 (40)

41 165 BRADLEY Nicholas USA 39.00 (41)

42 161 HEGEDUS Balázs Ákos 1996 HUN 39.00 (42)

43 162 HENDSBEE Matthew CAN 40.00 (43)
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44 153 SANTOS BUHL José Ramón MEX 40.00 (44)

45 144 CISNEROS Mario 1996 ECU 43.00 (45)

46 118 MCGEE Kaze NZL 43.00 (46)

47 114 MATHEYS Antoine 1997 BEL 45.00 (47)

48 163 SIMON Gergely 1996 HUN 48.00 (48)

49 99 STEENS Adam NZL 48.00 (49)

50 87 CUI Yichen CHN 49.00 (50)

51 119 KUNIK Elad 1996 ISR 51.00 (51)

52 146 BURNS Dominic 1997 IRL 51.00 (52)

53 116 LAFUENTE LAHOZ Alvaro 1996 ESP 52.00 (53)

54 97 EDVARDSEN Elias 1996 DEN 56.00 (54)

55 98 ACTON Eoin 1996 IRL 58.00 (55)

56 121 KOREN Yuval 1996 ISR 58.00 (56)

57 82 NARDI Andrea 1996 ITA 59.00 (57)

58 154 CUJIC Borna 1997 CRO 59.00 (58)

58 96 KRIZ Jan 1996 CZE 59.00 (58)

60 143 EVELEIGH Scott 1997 CAN 60.00 (60)

61 156 SKORPIL Marek 1996 CZE 61.00 (61)

62 155 SCHNEIDER Manuel 1996 ITA 61.00 (62)

63 79 GANDARA Francisco MEX 62.00 (63)

64 117 BERDIN Denys 1997 UKR 63.00 (64)

65 147 PANFILOV Alexey 1997 KAZ 63.00 (65)

66 149 FOJCIK Igor 1997 POL 63.00 (66)

66 148 WEBER Joe 1996 LUX 63.00 (66)

68 110 GALE Navy CAN 65.00 (68)

69 103 ELFENBEIN Theis Lindegren 1997 DEN 65.00 (69)

70 84 THULSTRUP Frederik Zeilberger 1996 DEN 66.00 (70)

71 127 ANESTIS Lampros GRE 67.00 (71)

72 101 ARTEAGA Orlando MEX 68.00 (72)

73 129 SVUB Jakub SVK 71.00 (73)

74 115 FUNK Andrew CAN 71.00 (74)

75 152 VEDENMIEIER Danyil 1997 UKR 72.00 (75)

76 158 SCHNÖLLER Martin 1997 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 73.00 (76)

77 108 DOSEDEL Jan 1997 CZE 74.00 (77)

78 94 RAKYSH Sagzhan KAZ 75.00 (78)

79 138 KIRÁLY Attila 1997 HUN 77.00 (79)

80 95 CROFFORD Byron Kyle RSA 77.00 (80)

81 86 SWART Tristan John RSA 78.00 (81)

82 111 TAVDISHVILI Daniil KAZ 79.00 (82)

83 76 NEIYI Muhammet Taha TUR 79.00 (83)

84 139 STEYN Justin RSA 81.00 (84)

85 130 KJAER Thomas 1997 DEN 83.00 (85)

Veranstalter: OeAV Imst - Oberland
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1 186 RÖCK Magdalena 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 1.00 (1) Top (1) 58- (1)

2 174 ODA Momoka 1994 JPN 2.00 (2) 52- (4) 53 (2)

3 171 HAFSAAS Tina Johnsen 1994 NOR 11.00 (11) 54- (3) 51- (3)

4 184 POSCH Katharina 1994 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 2.00 (3) Top (2) 49 (4)

5 177 MICHELARD Laura 1994 FRA 7.00 (7) 48- (5) 47.5- (5)

6 213 SINNHUBER Karoline 1995 ÖAV Saalfelden SLBG AUT 11.00 (12) 44- (6) 43.5- (6)

7 224 SA Sol 1994 KOR 4.00 (4) 38- (7) 43+ (7)

8 193 DEUBZER Luisa 1994 GER 15.00 (15) 38- (8) 15- (8)

9 166 HIMPEL Lina 1995 GER 23.00 (24) 38- (9)

9 218 ZAYTSEVA Yulia 1995 RUS 23.00 (24) 38- (9)

11 179 ONOE Aya 1995 JPN 12.00 (13) 37- (11)

12 191 BONAPACE Elena 1995 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 5.00 (5) 36- (12)

13 226 PÖLL Katharina 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 10.00 (9) 35 (13)

14 210 LENARDIC Jera 1995 SLO 8.00 (8) 34 (14)

15 203 MILLER Delaney 1995 USA 18.00 (16) 33.5+ (15)

16 208 KIM Solah KOR 12.00 (13) 33+ (16)

17 173 YASUDA Atori JPN 10.00 (9) 33- (17)

18 200 SCHWAIGER Berit 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 19.00 (19) 31- (18)

19 222 BOLGOVA Maria 1994 RUS 23.00 (24) 31- (19)

20 170 GÄRDSMO Anna 1995 SWE 22.00 (23) 30- (20)

21 178 FREDMAN Netta 1995 ISR 18.00 (17) 29- (21)

22 172 RIDDLE Dana USA 19.00 (18) 29- (22)

23 168 IIDA Azumi JPN 19.00 (20) 29- (23)

23 205 KIERSCH Michaela 1994 USA 19.00 (20) 29- (23)

25 187 KADIC Katja 1995 SLO 21.00 (22) 29- (25)

26 167 SVOBODOVA Tereza 1995 CZE 7.00 (6) 27- (26)

27 212 LANZ Tanja 1994 SUI 26.00 (27)

28 198 SETHNA Elise 1994 CAN 26.00 (28)

29 202 LEDINEK Ziva 1995 SLO 28.00 (29)

30 220 ROJAS Andrea 1995 ECU 30.00 (30)

31 206 HSU Audrey USA 30.00 (31)

32 180 MALDONADO Claudia MEX 31.00 (32)

33 190 EKWINSKA Katarzyna 1995 POL 34.00 (33)

34 221 SERBINEK Anja 1994 SLO 34.00 (34)

35 207 LAMARCHE Iyma 1995 CAN 35.00 (35)

36 204 BUMA Tabitha 1994 NED 36.00 (36)

37 225 AMANN Katrin 1995 SWE 36.00 (37)

38 209 MATHEYS Manon 1995 BEL 39.00 (38)

39 214 SHCHELNIKOVA Olga 1994 RUS 39.00 (39)

40 199 KEREMEDCHIEVA Julia BUL 40.00 (40)

41 185 RAKSACHAT Pratthana 1995 THA 41.00 (41)

42 201 MUKHTAROVA Gulinur KAZ 41.00 (42)

43 175 KUZMENKO Irina 1995 RUS 43.00 (43)
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44 217 GILIC Barbara 1994 CRO 43.00 (44)

44 211 WEBER Alyssa CAN 43.00 (44)

46 181 PETALIDOU Myrto 1995 GRE 47.00 (46)

47 223 YERDAULET Arailym KAZ 47.00 (47)

48 196 WAGNEROVA Anna 1994 CZE 48.00 (48)

49 227 STEWART-PATTERSON Alison CAN 48.00 (49)

50 188 KRIZOVA Eva 1994 CZE 48.00 (50)

51 215 VANDET SALLING Katrine 1994 DEN 49.00 (51)

52 197 KEKUKH Anna 1994 UKR 50.00 (52)

53 195 FIERRO Mariana 1995 MEX 51.00 (53)

54 228 WALLACE Caitlin 1994 GBR 52.00 (54)

55 183 GUERIT Emilie 1994 BEL 53.00 (55)

56 194 ZABALA ZURINAGA Itziar 1994 ESP 53.00 (56)

57 229 MININA Kateryna 1995 UKR 55.00 (57)

58 169 FLETCHER Loesje AUS 56.00 (58)

59 182 STAINTON Samantha RSA 56.00 (59)

60 219 GOKCE Ruya TUR 57.00 (60)

61 189 BESTER Gillian RSA 59.00 (61)

62 216 NAICKER Carmen Dana RSA 61.00 (62)

Veranstalter: OeAV Imst - Oberland
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1 254 SKOFIC Domen 1994 SLO 1.00 (1) Top (1) Top (1)

2 302 FAKIRYANOV Dmitry 1994 RUS 13.00 (15) 36 (8) 43- (2)

3 269 TIMMERMANS Loîc 1995 BEL 9.00 (9) 38- (5) 42- (3)

4 299 HALENKE Sebastian 1995 DAV Schwäbisch Gmün GER 6.00 (5) 40- (3) 41- (4)

5 242 BONZOM Maël 1995 FRA 5.00 (4) 38 (4) 34- (5)

6 265 JOANNES Thomas 1994 FRA 3.00 (3) 37+ (6) 34- (6)

7 300 SUYUSHKIN Nikita 1994 RUS 2.00 (2) Top (2) 27- (7)

8 245 HANKE Christoph 1994 GER 8.00 (6) 37- (7) 19- (8)

9 251 MURAI Ryuichi JPN 12.00 (14) 36- (9)

10 298 SHAGIN Andrey 1995 RUS 13.00 (17) 35- (10)

11 268 KIM Hanwool 1995 KOR 9.00 (8) 34+ (11)

12 243 DE FLAUGERGUES Geoffray 1995 FRA 10.00 (10) 34- (12)

13 277 FIRNENBURG David 1995 DAV Hannover GER 11.00 (11) 33+ (13)

14 259 SEO Sungbo KOR 8.00 (7) 33- (14)

15 238 JONASMCRAE Elan 1995 CAN 11.00 (13) 33- (15)

16 313 PINTAR Gasper 1994 SLO 14.00 (18) 29 (16)

17 291 WALPOTH Alex 1994 AVS Gröden ITA 26.00 (24) 29- (17)

18 311 WEILER Elias 1995 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 28.00 (26) 28- (18)

19 239 TAKEDA Rikuto JPN 11.00 (12) 27- (19)

20 310 LEVIN Josh USA 18.00 (19) 22- (20)

21 249 LANGBEHN Facundo CHI 21.00 (20) 20- (21)

22 281 HEISINGER Patrick 1994 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 26.00 (23) 19 (22)

23 250 KIM Hongil 1994 KOR 21.00 (21) 19- (23)

24 289 EVELEIGH Marc CAN 27.00 (25) 16- (24)

25 304 TRIBOUT Alexandre 1994 FRA 24.00 (22) 15+ (25)

26 286 CHO Seungwoon 1995 KOR 13.00 (16) 15 (26)

27 285 BRÄUER Michael 1995 NFÖ Linz OÖ AUT 28.00 (27)

27 303 PICCOLRUAZ Michael 1995 ITA 28.00 (27)

27 316 VEZONIK Gregor 1995 SLO 28.00 (27)

30 296 CERMAK Petr 1995 CZE 30.00 (30)

30 292 LABARGE Dominic USA 30.00 (30)

32 274 VILA Tomas ARG 31.00 (32)

33 240 HUSER Kevin 1995 SUI 31.00 (33)

34 282 REIDEL Christoph NZL 33.00 (34)

35 246 KUSHNIR Yeftach 1995 ISR 33.00 (35)

36 295 JAQUES Louis 1995 SUI 34.00 (36)

37 301 HOY Ryder CAN 34.00 (37)

38 264 KIRÁLY András 1995 HUN 35.00 (38)

39 312 DEBREYNE Ignace 1994 BEL 36.00 (39)

40 293 GIFFORD Joseph USA 38.00 (40)

41 275 MARTÍN RODRIGUEZ José Miguel 1994 ESP 40.00 (41)

42 244 MARTINEZ Alejandro MEX 41.00 (42)

43 230 FRANCIS Kyle USA 41.00 (43)
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43 256 GEUKENS Lukas 1994 BEL 41.00 (43)

45 278 LI Beiji CHN 44.00 (45)

46 262 STEWART-PATTERSON Robert 1995 CAN 45.00 (46)

47 283 KOPONEN Sami FIN 46.00 (47)

48 314 SCHNÖLLER Lukas 1995 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 47.00 (48)

49 260 CHESNOKOV Semen 1995 RUS 47.00 (49)

50 255 KEUSTERS Teun 1995 NED 47.00 (50)

51 305 EVENSEN Endre Sandø 1995 NOR 50.00 (51)

52 231 CHEN Ruizhi CHN 52.00 (52)

53 306 MOSKAL Patryk 1995 POL 52.00 (53)

54 273 STEPANEK Michal 1994 CZE 52.00 (54)

55 233 TSANG Matthew AUS 54.00 (55)

56 294 BERTHE Jonathan BEL 55.00 (56)

56 315 HOLM BLAABJERG Thomas 1995 DEN 55.00 (56)

58 307 HERNÁNDEZ IÑIGUEZ Diego MEX 56.00 (58)

59 272 KHAZANOV Alex 1995 ISR 56.00 (59)

60 279 DRIVAS Themistoklis GRE 56.00 (60)

61 241 KRAMARIC Nikola 1994 CRO 57.00 (61)

62 318 DE LA PARRA QUINTANA Santiag MEX 58.00 (62)

63 263 LISOVSKYI Hryhorii 1995 UKR 61.00 (63)

64 284 SAMUS Oleksiy 1994 UKR 62.00 (64)

65 287 FRASER Sam NZL 62.00 (65)

66 234 PECENEC Filip 1995 CRO 64.00 (66)

67 308 JACOBSON-GROCOTT Josiah NZL 64.00 (67)

68 288 PLAMONDON Jarred CAN 66.00 (68)

69 237 SILVOLA Elias FIN 66.00 (69)

70 266 PAZMINO Andres 1995 ECU 67.00 (70)

71 267 BRANDON Kyle AUS 67.00 (71)

72 297 DULGEROGLU Burak TUR 68.00 (72)

73 253 ESCORIHUELA Bernat AND 70.00 (73)

73 235 HARE Jonathan RSA 70.00 (73)

75 248 BUK Oleksiy UKR 70.00 (75)

76 261 MURRAY Devin RSA 71.00 (76)

77 280 MARTINI Maximilian RSA 74.00 (77)

78 276 YALINSKIY Ivan 1995 UKR 75.00 (78)

79 317 ZEIMET Paul 1995 LUX 76.00 (79)

80 252 SALT Jason RSA 77.00 (80)

81 257 BLANKHOLM Alexander DEN 77.00 (81)

82 258 WILLIAMS Dylan Roy RSA 78.00 (82)

83 309 ZAK Tomas CZE 81.00 (83)

84 290 FAST Adrian KGZ 82.00 (84)

Veranstalter: OeAV Imst - Oberland
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1 345 SERRIÈRE Julia 1993 FRA 9.00 (10) 52- (8) 55- (1)

2 355 ERNST Johanna 1992 ÖAV Mitterdorf STMK AUT 3.00 (1) Top (1) 54- (2)

3 351 DIGIULIAN Sasha 1992 USA 3.00 (1) 54 (4) 54- (3)

4 324 JANICOT Hélène 1993 FRA 6.00 (3) 61- (2) 45- (4)

5 357 SÖDERLUND Matilda 1992 SWE 8.00 (9) 52- (7) 45- (5)

6 331 ROHNER Amanda 1993 SUI 10.00 (12) 52+ (6) 44+ (6)

7 320 SANDBU Maria Davies 1992 NOR 9.00 (10) 61- (3) 33 (7)

8 366 HAN Seuran KOR 6.00 (3) 52+ (5) 32 (8)

9 363 CHOONG Katherine 1992 SUI 6.00 (3) 51- (9)

10 342 FAKHRITDINOVA Dinara 1992 RUS 6.00 (3) 50+ (10)

11 333 SIGRIST Manuela 1992 SUI 13.00 (13) 50+ (11)

12 364 SUSTERSIC Tina 1993 SLO 13.00 (13) 46- (12)

13 358 YIP Alannah 1993 CAN 15.00 (16) 45- (13)

14 337 STOTZ Rebekka 1992 SUI 6.00 (3) 44 (14)

15 325 LADURNER Alexandra 1992 AVS Meran ITA 6.00 (3) 41 (15)

16 340 VAN BERGEN Nikki 1992 NED 20.00 (19) 41- (16)

17 349 LANGBEHN Soho CHI 22.00 (24) 41- (17)

18 339 SHURUBOR Olena 1992 UKR 19.00 (18) 39- (18)

19 346 PRUNSTER Andrea 1993 AVS Meran ITA 24.00 (26) 39- (19)

20 367 METCALF Francesca USA 21.00 (20) 38+ (20)

21 368 NORDMAN Matilda 1993 FIN 16.00 (17) 38- (21)

22 336 MIROSHNICHENKO Julia 1992 RUS 21.00 (21) 38- (22)

23 328 GISLIMBERTI Anna 1993 ITA 22.00 (22) 38- (23)

24 356 GOLOVINA Alexandra 1992 RUS 13.00 (13) 37+ (24)

25 326 YOUNGWERTH Jesse USA 23.00 (25) 37 (25)

26 322 BACHER Katharina 1992 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 22.00 (22) 19 (26)

27 329 GOLOVINA Ekaterina 1992 RUS 25.00 (27)

27 361 PICHLER Stefanie 1992 ÖAV Weyer OÖ AUT 25.00 (27)

29 369 MINAEVA Anna 1993 RUS 25.00 (29)

30 338 GABAZÚ Rossi 1992 VEN 27.00 (30)

30 343 TOMAZIC Karin 1992 SLO 27.00 (30)

32 321 SABUTSCH Jacqueline 1993 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 30.00 (32)

33 353 KELLEWAY Maegan CAN 32.00 (33)

34 330 MIROSLAW Karina 1993 POL 33.00 (34)

35 319 SONG Hannarai KOR 35.00 (35)

36 362 NATAROVA Svitlana 1993 UKR 35.00 (36)

37 365 MITCHELL Lucy 1993 IRL 36.00 (37)

38 344 NEAHRING Lila USA 37.00 (38)

39 352 GUILLEN Francis VEN 37.00 (39)

40 335 KHAN Ayesha 1992 CAN 38.00 (40)

41 347 STIRLING Lucinda Ann AUS 38.00 (41)

42 354 CARROLL Sierra USA 41.00 (42)

42 323 FORBES Arianne CAN 41.00 (42)



Jugendweltmeisterschaft Lead Imst

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
WORLD YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

LEADIMST / Tirol / AUSTRIA
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2.2.2026 0:0210 / 12

female juniors

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

44 348 WELLS Tiffany RSA 44.00 (44)

45 332 ZBORILOVA Michaela 1993 CZE 45.00 (45)

46 360 GORYACHA Anastasiya 1993 UKR 46.00 (46)

46 350 PAVLICKOVA Marketa 1992 CZE 46.00 (46)

Veranstalter: OeAV Imst - Oberland
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male juniors

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 374 RAZTRESEN Jure 1993 SLO 12.00 (11) 43 (2) 49- (1)

2 410 HAMER Edward 1992 GBR 23.00 (23) 40- (8) 43 (2)

3 434 GHISOLFI Stefano 1993 ITA 3.00 (2) 43 (1) 43- (3)

4 391 MEGOS Alexander 1993 GER 2.00 (1) 42+ (7) 43- (4)

5 404 RUDIGIER Max Adrian 1993 ÖAV Radstadt SLBG AUT 6.00 (7) 43- (3) 42+ (5)

6 380 PRIMOZIC Urban 1992 SLO 7.00 (9) 43- (4) 40- (6)

7 423 KÖB Lukas 1992 ÖAV Dornbirn VLBG AUT 22.00 (22) 43- (6) 34- (7)

8 431 EPIH Sergej 1993 SLO 9.00 (10) 43- (5) 17+ (8)

9 400 HOJER Jan 1992 GER 12.00 (12) 37- (9)

10 394 MORODER Rudi 1992 AVS Gröden ITA 23.00 (23) 37- (10)

11 412 BOMBARDI Marcello 1993 ITA 6.00 (7) 35- (11)

12 432 DE ALBA FLORES Santiago 1992 MEX 14.00 (15) 35- (12)

13 402 ZUPAN Izidor 1992 SLO 17.00 (18) 33- (13)

14 390 NITTA Tatsumi JPN 3.00 (3) 30- (14)

15 388 HAKAMADA Naoto 1992 JPN 4.00 (4) 30- (15)

16 383 HIGUCHI Masahiro 1992 JPN 5.00 (5) 30- (16)

17 417 TER-MINASYAN Arman 1992 RUS 13.00 (14) 30- (17)

18 392 DEUTSCHMANN Sandro 1993 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 15.00 (16) 30- (18)

19 420 FISHER Daniel AUS 12.00 (12) 29- (19)

20 411 JOHNSON Alex USA 19.00 (20) 28+ (20)

21 428 ISCHIA Martino 1993 ITA 6.00 (6) 28- (21)

22 421 ADAMSON Miles CAN 23.00 (23) 28- (22)

22 393 FRITZ Alex USA 23.00 (23) 28- (22)

24 408 KALASHNIKOV Evgeny 1992 RUS 16.00 (17) 22- (24)

25 424 GENECAND Léon 1993 SUI 19.00 (20) 22- (25)

26 430 CAMACHO Reinaldo 1992 VEN 18.00 (19) 20+ (26)

27 385 KRAKENBERGER Franz 1993 SUI 25.00 (27)

28 415 REUSER Tim 1993 NED 26.00 (28)

29 379 BLEIN Charli 1992 FRA 27.00 (29)

30 399 BALTRUNAS Kipras 1992 LTU 29.00 (30)

31 416 BERTHE Sébastien 1993 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT BEL 30.00 (31)

32 429 SETHNA Eric 1992 CAN 31.00 (32)

33 406 HEINIGER Kevin 1993 SUI 32.00 (33)

34 387 LODZINSKI Szymon 1993 POL 33.00 (34)

35 401 BINTER Tomas 1992 CZE 36.00 (35)

35 377 KRISMER Christoph 1992 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 36.00 (35)

37 375 TILLEY Luke 1993 GBR 37.00 (37)

38 405 WATSON Zach 1993 CAN 37.00 (38)

39 371 JELIGA Jan 1993 CZE 38.00 (39)

40 413 KIM Andrew USA 39.00 (40)

41 382 BEAUDOIN Sean 1992 CAN 41.00 (41)

42 389 DEMCHENKO Kostiantyn 1993 UKR 43.00 (42)

43 414 PETROV Kristiyan 1993 BUL 43.00 (43)
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44 378 PEKAREK Stanislav 1992 CZE 44.00 (44)

45 398 HAMRE Tarjei NOR 44.00 (45)

46 422 LYUBENOV Bozhidar 1992 BUL 45.00 (46)

47 409 ALEKSOVSKI Danny USA 47.00 (47)

48 370 CURTIS Calrin 1993 RSA 48.00 (48)

48 396 MASLO Mykhailo UKR 48.00 (48)

50 433 UHER Dominik 1992 CZE 48.00 (50)

51 381 COHN Augy USA 49.00 (51)

52 373 LIM Andrew 49.00 (52)

53 397 POSMASHNYY Bogdan 1992 RUS 50.00 (53)

54 403 KRIPPNER Daniel NZL 52.00 (54)

55 426 PRITCHARD Scott AUS 53.00 (55)

56 376 MUHD FAIZEEN Abdul Malek 54.00 (56)

57 407 ZINCHENKO Volodymyr 1993 UKR 54.00 (57)

58 395 VOGT Dylan RSA 56.00 (58)

59 372 HO-BAYLY Art AUS 57.00 (59)

60 386 OUDHOF Gregory RSA 58.00 (60)

61 419 YILDIRIM Burak TUR 59.00 (61)

62 427 MEJÌA Enrique MEX 60.00 (62)

Veranstalter: OeAV Imst - Oberland




